

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1220

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE CRUZ

Printer's No. 1426

1 Amend Bill, page 1, line 1, by striking out "testing" and

2 inserting

3 screening

4 Amend Bill, page 1, line 6, by striking out "Testing" and

5 inserting

6 Screening

7 Amend Bill, page 3, line 12, by striking out "testing" and

8 inserting

9 screening

10 Amend Bill, page 3, line 16, by striking out "test" and

11 inserting

12 screen

13 Amend Bill, page 3, line 18, by striking out "The" and

14 inserting

15 the

16 Amend Bill, page 3, line 21, by striking out the period after

17 "Act" and inserting

18 ; or

19 Amend Bill, page 3, line 22, by striking out "The" and

20 inserting

21 the

22 Amend Bill, page 3, line 23, by striking out "tested" and

23 inserting

24 screened

1 Amend Bill, page 3, line 24, by striking out "test" and
2 inserting
3 screening
4 Amend Bill, page 3, line 26, by striking out "test" and
5 inserting
6 screening